FORM PTO-1595	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC					
1-31-92 RECORDATION FOR						
PATENTS	ONLY Attorney Docket No. 10991190-1					
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(les):					
Richard C. Walker	AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC.					
Pierre H. Mertz	Legal Department, DL429					
Barelay J. Tullis	Intellectual Property Administration P.O. Box 7599 Loveland, Colorado 80537-0599					
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attachedYes _X_No	Additional name(s) & address(ss) attached?Yes _X No					
X_Assignment Merger	Change of Name					
Security Agreement Other						
Execution Date(s): 6/7/01: 5/2/00: 4/27/00						
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):						
If this document is being filed together with a new appli	ication, execution date of the application is:					
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)					
Serial No.: 09/563,182 Date Filed: May 2, 2000						
Additional numb	pers attached? NO					
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:						
Records Manager AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00					
1601 California Avenue	Enclosed					
Mail Stop 17L - 5A Palo Alto, CA 94304	X Authorization to be charged to deposit account.					
1	8. Deposit Account Number: <u>50-1078</u>					
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE					
9. Statement and signature.						
_	information is true and correct and any attached copy is a					
-·· 67 / ,						
Orlando Quiroz Name of Person Signing Signature	Jun 14, 2001					
	Date ling cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3					
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	ing cover anough attachments, and accomment					
	th this portion					
Mail document to be recorded with required cover sheet in						
Director-U. S. Patent	nt and Trademark Office					
	ssignment - B.C. 20221					

Rev 5/01 (Recdason)

When recorded please return to:

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES
Legal Department, 51UPD
Intellectual Property Administration
P. O. Box 68043
Santa Clara, California 95052-8043

7. 10

PATENT APPLICATION

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. 10991190

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

I/We, the undersigned (each) have agreed and hereby agree to assign to AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, a Delaware corporation having its principal place of business in Palo Alto, California, (hereinafter AGILENT), in furtherance of my/our obligations to AGILENT, and do hereby assign and transfer to AGILENT, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including the right of priority, in, to and under an application for Letters Patent of the United States entitled:

to and under an application for Letters Patent of the	United States entitled:
AN IMMERSIVE DISPLAY SYSTEM	
Filing date: May 2, 2000	Serial No.: 09/563,182
continuations-in-part (C-I-P's), divisionals, and rene Letters Patent, and any and all Letters Patent of the	forth therein, and any and all continuations, wals of and substitutes for said application for said United States and of countries foreign thereto which les, or reexaminations, or extensions of said Letters
country, to be held and enjoyed by AGILENT, its sucto the full end of the term or terms for which said I	plications in my/our name for Letters Patent in any ccessors, assigns, nominees or legal representatives, Letters Patent respectively may be granted, reissued uld have been held and enjoyed by me/us had this
that I/we have not executed and will not execute a covenant and agree that I/we will, each time a requideliver all such papers as may be necessary or dimprovement(s), said application and said Letters Pa or legal representatives, and I/we agree to community respecting said invention(s) or improvement(s), said legal proceedings, to sign all lawful papers, to ex C-I-P's, reissue and foreign applications, to make all everything possible to aid AGILENT, its successor obtain and enforce, for its or their own benefit,	ght to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and any agreement in conflict herewith, and I/we further test is made, and without undue delay, execute and desirable to perfect the title to said invention(s) or itent, to AGILENT, its successors, assigns, nominees leate to AGILENT, or to its nominee, all known facts application and said Letters Patent, to testify in any secute all disclaimers and divisionals, continuations, I rightful oaths and declarations, and generally to do rs, assigns, nominees and legal representatives to proper patent protection for said invention(s) or the expenses which may be incurred by me/us in AGILENT;
States and any official of any country or countries f patents on applications as aforesaid, to issue to interest, any and all Letters Patent for said invention	mmissioner of Patents and Trademarks of the United oreign to the United States whose duty it is to issue AGILENT, as assignee of the entire right, title and n(s) or improvement(s), including any and all Letters and granted on or as a result of the application nment.
I/we further authorize and direct AGILENT attorn application now identified by the attorney docket nushall have been made known to them by the United	eys to insert the serial number and filing date of said umber and title set forth above as soon as the same States Patent and Trademark Office.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I/we hereunto set my/o **Document Company	
Inventor's Typed Name: Richard C. Walker	Date Application Signed: 4/27/2000
State of California)	
County of Santa Clara)	
Before me this the day of the on the basis of satisfactor instrument of assignment to be his/her free act and deed.	y evidence to be the person who acknowledged the foregoing

Commission # 1236931 Notary Public - California

Santa Clara County My Comm. Expires Oct 27, 2003

(Use Page 1 wo For Adultional Inventor(a) signature(s))

PATENT of 2 REEL: 011664 FRAME: 0911

My commission expires: 10/27/2003

When recorded please return to:

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES Legal Department, 51UPD Intellectual Property Administration P. O. Box 58043 Santa Clara, California 95052-8043

PATENT APPLICATION

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. 10991190

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION (cont.)

IN WITN	ESS WHER	REOF, I we hereu	nto set my/	our hand(s) and seal	(s):				
1	Dir.	arti-	~	T	gnment Signe	dı	Mar	2.20	00	
Inventor's	Signature (Se	al)	<u>-</u>				,			
		: Pierre H. Mertz		,	Date Applica	itjon Sigr	ied:	May	2,200	<u> 20</u>
State of	California)) ss.:							
County of	Santa Clara) 55							
personally	known or-p	ay of Mocco	r bas is of sat	personally at tisfactory eV	opeared P	the per	Mertz rson who	acknowle	dged the fo	who is pregoing
	·		LINDA Commiss Notary Pul	A. IIMURA sion # 12369 blic - Califo Clara Count opires Oct 27	31 K mika Š y K	2	Notary Publ My commis	de slon expiree: 10	<u>Janu</u> 1/27/2003	<u>ر هي</u>
Inventor's	Signature (S	la / Tull 9411/	- 5		gnment Signe				<u> </u>	.r———
Inventor's	Typed Name	Barcley J. Tullis	All		Date Applica	ation Sig	nad:	<u>4/27,</u>	00	
State of	Californis		· ·							
C	Santa Clara) 55.;)							
personaliv	known or⊣	Eday of Pace of the on the one to be necessary	e basis of sa set and near Commiss Notary Pu	ti <u>sfactory</u> e	31 31 4	Barciev J a the pe	Notary Pub	acknowle acknowle lic sion expires: 1	<u>Vense</u>	_ who is foregoing
			1	Date Ass	ignment Signe	ed:	w		v	
Inventor's	Signature (S	Seal)								
Inventor's	3 Typed Name	e:			Date Applic	ation Sig	lueg:			
State of)							
County of	f) 55.: }							
Befor personally instrumen	e me this / known or nt of assignm	day of proved to me on th ent to be his/her free	ne basis of se act and deed	personally a atisfactory e	appeared vidence to b	e the pe	arson wh	o acknowl	edged the	_ who is foregoing
							Notary Pul	ofic		
							Му соппа	ssion explres:		

(Use Page Three For Additional Inventor(s) Signature(s))

Page 2 of 2

PATENT REEL: 011664 FRAME: 0912